
JR. MEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 blake clune Turner High School 148.0 185.0 0

2 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 175.0 0

3 Alex McReynolds Mill Valley High School 142.0 165.0 0

4 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 165.0 0

5 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.2 165.0 0

6 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 142.0 155.0 0

7 Owen McVay Piper High School 144.0 125.0 0

8 Henry Lian Piper High School 145.0 125.0 0

9 Jonah Jackson Pioneers 147.0 120.0 0

10 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 115.0 0

11 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 143.6 100.0 0

12 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 145.0 95.0 0

13 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 147.2 60.0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 blake clune Turner High School 148.0 345.0 0

2 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.2 270.0 0

3 Alex McReynolds Mill Valley High School 142.0 265.0 0

4 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 142.0 250.0 0

5 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 250.0 0

6 Owen McVay Piper High School 144.0 235.0 0

7 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 225.0 0

8 Henry Lian Piper High School 145.0 195.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 145.0 185.0 0

10 Jonah Jackson Pioneers 147.0 180.0 0

11 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 155.0 0

12 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 143.6 140.0 0

13 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 147.2 115.0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 blake clune Turner High School 148.0 185.0 0

2 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 142.0 170.0 0

3 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.2 160.0 0

4 Alex McReynolds Mill Valley High School 142.0 155.0 0

5 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 155.0 0

6 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 150.0 0

7 Owen McVay Piper High School 144.0 140.0 0

8 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 130.0 0

9 Henry Lian Piper High School 145.0 130.0 0

10 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 143.6 85.0 0

11 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 147.2 55.0 0

12 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 145.0 0 0

13 Jonah Jackson Pioneers 147.0 0 0

Jr. Men's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 blake clune Turner High School 148.0 715.0 10

2 COLTON BOWSER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 147.2 595.0 8

3 Alex McReynolds Mill Valley High School 142.0 585.0 6

4 Noah Jamison West Franklin High School 142.0 575.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Mason Porter Piper High School 143.0 555.0 2

6 Trentin Branham Gardner Edgerton High School 146.0 545.0 1

7 Owen McVay Piper High School 144.0 500.0 0

8 Henry Lian Piper High School 145.0 450.0 0

9 Chase Rhea Gardner Edgerton High School 141.0 420.0 0

10 Tancred Gant Lansing High School 143.6 325.0 0

11 Jonah Jackson Pioneers 147.0 300.0 0

12 Briggs Wilson Mill Valley High School 145.0 280.0 0

13 Riley Stalter Lansing High School 147.2 230.0 0


